
updated 20/04/2017

Monday 17 April Tuesday 18 April Wednesday 19 April Thursday 20 April Friday 21 April
Bank Holiday Yr 5 - Petaholics

Monday 24 April Tuesday 25 April Wednesday 26 April Thursday 27 April Friday 28 April

Class Photos Science week production Mad Scientist Hair day
Monday 01 May Tuesday 02 May Wednesday 03 May Thursday 04 May Friday 05 May

11:00-11:30AM Nursery Workshop
14:30-15:00PM Nursery Workshop
14:30-15:10 Yr R Parent Workshop

Monday 08 May Tuesday 09 May Wednesday 10 May Thursday 11 May Friday 12 May

Monday 15 May Tuesday 16 May Wednesday 17 May Thursday 18 May Friday 19 May
15/17/18/19 May Yr 2 SATS AM No SATS

11:00-11:30AM Nursery Workshop
14:30-15:00PM Nursery Workshop
14:30-15:10 Yr R Parent Workshop

Monday 22 May Tuesday 23 May Wednesday 24 May Thursday 25 May Friday 26 May

Nursery and Reception Pet Party

Monday 29 May Tuesday 30 May Wednesday 31 May Thursday 01 June Friday 02 June
Bank Holiday

Staff Development Day
Bank Holiday

School Holiday

2016-2017 Term 5 

Half Term

08th-11th Yr 6 SATS AM

24th-28th Science Week

2nd-5th Yr 6 Mock SATS

15/17/18/19 May Yr 2 SATS AM

Bank Holiday


	Term 5

